
4.1 - Number of eligible applications received admission to all the Programmes during the year. 

Year 2022-23 

Programme Name Programme Code 

B.Tech. in Communication and Computer 
BTECH CCE 

Engineering 

B.Tech. in Computer Science and 
BTECH CSE 

Engineering 

B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication
BTECH ECE 

Engineering

B.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering BTECHME 

Integrated B.Tech.- M.Tech. in Computer 
INTEGRATED 
BTECH-MTECH 

Science and Engineering 
CSE 

Integrated B.Tech.- M.Tech. in Electronics 
INTEGRATED 
BTECH-MTECH 

and Communication Engineering 
ECE 

M.Tech. in Computer Science and 
MTECHCSE 

Engineering 
M.Tech. in Electronics and Communication

MTECHECE 
Engineering
MS by Research in Communication and

MS CCE 
Computer Engineering

MS by Research in Computer Science and
MS CSE 

Engineering

MS by Research in Electronics and
MSECE 

Communication Engineering

M.Sc. in Mathematics MSCMTH 

M.Sc. in Physics MSC PH Y 

PhD in Computer Science and Engineering PHD CSE 

PhD in Electronics and Communication
PHDECE 

Engineering

PhD in Mechanical -Mechatronics
PHDMME 

Engineering

PhD in Mathematics PHDMTH 

PhD in Physics PHDPHY 

PhD in Humanities and Social Sciences PHDHSS 

Number of 
seats 

available/ 
sanctioned 

120 

240 

150 

60 

10 

10 

15 

15 

OJ 

02 

02 

15 

15 

20 

/. \ V' 
� I 

- . 

I ;lei... . .;,.,-. 1,,Jt .......... e v. 

tl"'\tf""t ·r'l"'\;)tlf""""" larl"'lf'H"'\lf"'\f"1\' 
- ·· - ··-·-·- -- ··-·--:::,.1 

(Deemed-to-be-University) 
"A" Grade Awarded by NAAC of UGC 

Number of Number 
eligible of 

applications Students 
received admitted 

122 

233 

149 

7791 40 

09 

10 

23 05 

04 00 

00 00 

01 00 

00 00 

IO 04 

20 04 

10 00 

12 OS 

16 00 

44 02 

22 02 

19 02 

Campus: Gram-Rupa Ki Nangal, Post-Sumel, Via-Jamdoli, Jaipur-302031 (Raj.) INDIA 

Tel: +91-141-519 1851, 2688090 Fax: +91-141-5189214, 268 9014 

E-mail: Website: 


