

4.1 - Number of eligible applications received admission to all the Programmes during the year.

Programme Name	Year 2022-23 Programme Code	Number of seats available/ sanctioned	Number of eligible applications received	Number of Students admitted
B.Tech. in Communication and Computer Engineering	BTECH CCE	120	7791	122
B.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	BTECH CSE	240		233
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering	BTECH ECE	150		149
B.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering	BTECH ME	60		40
Integrated B.Tech M.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	INTEGRATED BTECH-MTECH CSE	10		09
Integrated B.Tech M.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering	INTEGRATED BTECH-MTECH ECE	10		10
M.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	MTECH CSE	15	23	05
M.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering	MTECH ECE	15	04	00
MS by Research in Communication and Computer Engineering	MS CCE	01	00	00
MS by Research in Computer Science and Engineering	MS CSE	02	01	00
MS by Research in Electronics and Communication Engineering	MS ECE	02	00	00
M.Sc. in Mathematics	MSC MTH	15	10	04
M.Sc. in Physics	MSC PHY	15	20	04
PhD in Computer Science and Engineering	PHD CSE	20	10	00
PhD in Electronics and Communication Engineering	PHD ECE		12	05
PhD in Mechanical - Mechatronics Engineering	PHD MME		16	00
PhD in Mathematics	PHD MTH		44	02
PhD in Physics	PHD PHY		22	02
PhD in Humanities and Social Sciences	PHD HSS		19	02



Alu